
 

Date: 12/30/2025 

 

We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by CHOBANI, a registered company in 

the United States, located at 147 State Highway 320, Norwich, NY 13815.  

4015298 - CHOBANI GREEK YOGURT, 2%, BLENDED COCONUT, BLENDED 
4015298 - CHOBANI GREEK YOGURT, LOW FAT LEMON, BLENDED 
4015298 - CHOBANI LESS SUGAR  MADAGASCAR VANILLA CINNAMON GREEK  YOGURT 
4015298 - CHOBANI LESS SUGAR MONTEREY STRAWBERRY GREEK  YOGURT 
4015298 - CHOBANI LESS SUGAR WILD BLUEBERRY GREEK  YOGURT 
4015298 - CHOBANI NONFAT VANILLA GREEK YOGURT BLENDED 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by CRYSTAL FARMS, a registered 

company in the United States, located at 301 Carlson Pkwy, Minnetonka, Minnesota, US.  

4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS ASIAGO PARMESAN SHREDS 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS FINELY SHREDDED FIESTA MEXICAN 3 CHEESE BLEND CHEESE 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS MINI CANISTERS CHEESE GRATED 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS PARMESAN & ROMANO SHAKER CHEESE GRATED 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS PARMESAN SHAKER CHEESE GRATED 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS PARMESAN SHREDDED TUB 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS PARMESAN SHREDS 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS PROVOLONE SHINGLED SLICED CHEESE 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS SHAVED PARMESAN CUP 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS SHREDDED CHEDDAR JACK  
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS SHREDDED QUESADILLA 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS SHREDDED RED. FAT CHEDDAR CHEESE 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS EXTRA SHARP CHEDDAR CHEESE CHUNKS 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS PEPPER JACK CHEESE CHUNKS 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS SHARP CHEDDAR CHEESE CHUNKS 
4015298 - CRYSTAL FARMS SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE 



 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by DAISY, a registered company in the 

United States, located at 12750 Merit Drive, Suite 600, Dallas TX 75251.  

4015298 - DAISY BRAND 2% LF SMALL CURD  COTTAGE CHEESE 
4015298 - DAISY BRAND 4% SMALL CURD  COTTAGE CHEESE 
4015298 - DAISY LIGHT SOUR CREAM         
4015298 - DAISY ORIGINAL SOUR CREAM      
4015298 - DAISY SOUR CREAM LIGHT 
4015298 - DAISY SOUR CREAM REG 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by DANNON, a registered company in 

the United States, located at 1 Maple Ave, White Plains, New York, 10605, United States.  

4015298 - DANNON OIKOS YOG TRIPLE ZERO MXD BRRY 
4015298 - DANNON OIKOS YOG TRIPLE ZERO STRWBRRY 
4015298 - DANNON OIKOS YOG TRIPLE ZERO VANILLA  
 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by DARIGOLD, a registered company 

in the United States, located at 5601 6th Ave S, Suite 300, Seattle, WA 98108.  

4015298 - DARIGOLD 4% SMALL CURD COTTAGE CHEESE 
4015298 - DARIGOLD CREMA MEXICANA AGRIA/MEXICAN STYLE SOUR CREAM 
4015298 - DARIGOLD SOUR CREAM 
4015298 - DARIGOLD TRIM 2% SMALL CURD COTTAGE CHEESE 
4015298 - DARIGOLD WHIPPING CREAM 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by DAVID'S, a registered company in 

the United States, located at 301 Carlson Pkwy, Minnetonka, Minnesota, US.  

4015298 - DAVID'S DELI PLAIN BAGEL 
4015298 - DAVID'S DELI SESEAME BAGEL 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by DIETZ WATSON, a registered 

company in the United States, located at 5701 Tacony Street Philadelphia, PA 19135 United States.  

4015298 - DIETZ WATSON CHIPOTLE MUSTARD 
4015298 - DIETZ WATSON JALAPENO MUSTARD 
4015298 - DIETZ WATSON MIXED PEPPER MAYO 
4015298 - DIETZ WATSON SMOKEY HORSERADISH SAUCE 
4015298 - DIETZ WATSON STONE GROUND MUSTARD 
4015298 - DIETZ WATSON SWEET & HOT MUSTARD 



 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by GALBANI, a registered company in 

the United States, located at 2376 South Park Ave, Buffalo, NY 14220.  

4015298 - GALBANI STRING CHEESE 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by HOUSE FOODS, a registered 

company in the United States, located at 7351 Orangewood Ave, Garden Grove, CA 92841.  

4015298 - HOUSE FOODS ORIGINAL TOFU SHIRATAKI FETTUCHINI 
4015298 - HOUSE FOODS ORIGINAL TOFU SHIRATAKI SPAGHETTI 
4015298 - HOUSE FOODS TOFU SHIRATAKI MACARONI SHAPE 
4015298 - HOUSE FOODS TRADITIONAL SHIRATAKI NOODLE ZERO CALORY 
4015298 - HOUSE FOODS WOK ME UP SPICY ORANGE 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by KRAFT, a registered company in 

the United States, located at One PPG Place Suite 3200 Pittsburgh, PA 15222 USA.  

4015298 - CRACKER BARREL 2% MILK EXTRA SHARP CHEDDAR - STICK (RESEAL.) 
4015298 - CRACKER BARREL EXTRA SHARP CHEDDAR - STICK (RESEALABLE) 
4015298 - CRACKER BARREL NEW YORK AGED RESERVEEXTRA SHARP WHITE  CHEDDAR - STICK 
(RESEALABLE) 
4015298 - CRACKER BARREL SHARP CHEDDAR - STICK (RESEALABLE) 
4015298 - CRACKER BARREL VERMONT SHARP WHITE CHEDDAR - STICK (RESEALABLE) 
4015298 - PHILADELPHIA - 1/3 LESS FAT GARDEN VEGETABLE CREAM CHEESE 
4015298 - PHILADELPHIA - CHIVE AND ONION CREAM CHEESE SPREAD 
4015298 - PHILADELPHIA - GARDEN VEGETABLE CREAM CHEESE SPREAD 
4015298 - PHILADELPHIA - HONEY PECAN CREAM CHEESE SPREAD 
4015298 - PHILADELPHIA - SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE SPREAD 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by LAND O' LAKES, a registered 

company in the United States, located at 400 S M St, Tulare, CA 93274.  

4015298 - LAND O' LAKES BUTTER W/ OLIVE OIL 
4015298 - LAND O' LAKES LIGHT BUTTER W/CANOLA   
4015298 - LAND O' LAKES SALTED BUTTER     
4015298 - LAND O' LAKES SPREADABLE BUTTER W/CANOLA 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by LIFEWAY, a registered company in 

the United States, located at 6431 West Oakton Street, Morton Grove, IL 60053.  

4015298 - LIFEWAY LOW-FAT KEFIR BLUEBERRY 
4015298 - LIFEWAY LOW-FAT KEFIR RASPBERRY 



4015298 - LIFEWAY LOW-FAT KEFIR STRAWBERRY 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by NESTLE, a registered company in 

the United States, located at PO Box 2178, Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania, 18703.  

4015298 - COFFEEMATE LIQUID CAFE MOCHA 6X16FLOZN7AUS 
4015298 - COFFEEMATE LIQUID FRENCH VANILLA 
4015298 - COFFEEMATE LIQUID HAZELNUT 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by POM WONDERFUL, a registered 

company in the United States, located at 11444 West Olympic Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90064.  

4015298 - POM WONDERFUL TEA POMEGRANATE ELDERBERRY BOOST  
4015298 - POM WONDERFUL TEA WHITE POMEGRANATE ORANGE BLOSSOM  
4015298 - POM WONDERFUL - PEACH PASSION WHITE TEA 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by QUAKER, a registered company in 

the United States, located at Post Office Box 049003, Chicago, IL 60604.  

4015298 - CHEETOS MAC N CHEESE BOLD & CHEESY FLAVOR CUP 
4015298 - CHEETOS MAC N CHEESE CHEESY JALAPENO FLAVOR CUP 
4015298 - CHEETOS MAC N CHEESE FLAMIN HOT FLAVOR CUP 
 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by SARGENTO, a registered company 

in the United States, located at One Persnickety Place, Plymouth, WI 53073.  

4015298 - SARGENTO ARTISAN BLEND DOUBLE CHEDDAR  
4015298 - SARGENTO ARTISAN BLEND WHILE MILK MOZZARELLA & PROVOLONE 
4015298 - SARGENTO GRATED  PARMESAN CANISTER 
4015298 - SARGENTO GRATED  PARMESAN/ROMANO  
4015298 - SARGENTO JR DIPPERS CHEESE DIP & PRETZELS 
4015298 - SARGENTO JR DIPPERS CHEESE DIP & STICKS 
4015298 - SARGENTO MILD CHEDDAR-COLORED STICKS  
4015298 - SARGENTO NATURAL DELI STYLE BABY SWISS SLICES 
4015298 - SARGENTO NATURAL DELI STYLE COLBY CHEESE SLICES 
4015298 - SARGENTO NATURAL DELI STYLE PROVOLONE W.SMOKE CHEESE SLICES 
4015298 - SARGENTO NATURAL DELI STYLE SHARP CHEDDAR CHEESE SLICES 
4015298 - SARGENTO COLBY-JACK STICKS  
4015298 - SARGENTO PEPPERJACK STICK 

 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by SIGGIS, a registered company in 

the United States, located at 135 W 26th ST, 2nd FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10001.  

4015298 - SIGGIS  SKYR ICELANDIC STYLE STRINED WHOLE MILK YOGURT TRIPLE CREAM LEMON 



4015298 - SIGGIS  SKYR ICELANDIC STYLE STRINED WHOLE MILK YOGURT TRIPLE CREAM VANILLA 
4015298 - SIGGI'S SKYR ICELANDIC STYLE STRINED WHOLE MILK YOGURT MIXED BERRIES, 4% 
4015298 - SIGGI'S SKYR ICELANDIC STYLE STRINED WHOLE MILK YOGURT STRAWBERRY RHUBARB, 4% 
4015298 - SIGGIS SKYR ICELANDIC STYLE STRINED WHOLE MILK YOGURT VANILLA, 4% 

 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by TUMARO'S, a registered company 

in the United States, located at 313 Iron Horse Way, Providence, RI 02908.  

4015298 - TUMAROS PREMIUM WHITE LOW IN CARB WRAP - 8 CT 
4015298 - TUMAROS HONEY WHEAT LOW IN CARB WRAP - 8 CT 
4015298 - TUMAROS MULTI-GRAIN LOW IN CARB WRAP - 8 CT 
4015298 - TUMAROS GARDEN VEGGIE LOW IN CARB WRAP - 8 CT 
4015298 - TUMAROS SUNDRIED TOMATO BASIL LOW IN CARB WRAP - 8 CT 
4015298 - TUMAROS LOW-IN-CARB WRAP PREMIUM WHITE PROTEIN 5 CT 

 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by VAN HOLTEN, a registered 

company in the United States, located at 703 W Madison St Waterloo, WI, 53594-1365 United 

States .  

4015298 - VAN HOLTEN - HOT MAMA DILL PICKLE 
4015298 - VAN HOLTEN - JUMBO DILL PICKLE 
4015298 - VAN HOLTEN - JUMBO HOT PICKLE 
4015298 - VAN HOLTEN - PICKLE BIG PAPA 
4015298 - VAN HOLTEN - PICKLE JUMBO KOSHER 

 
We hereby certify that the below products are manufactured by YOPLAIT, a registered company in 

the United States, located at General Mills, Inc., P.O. Box 9452, Minneapolis, MN 55440.  

4015298 - YO CRUNCH OREO COOKIES N CREAM   
4015298 - YOP GREEK 100 CAL BLACK CHERRY 
4015298 - YOP GREEK 100 CAL MIXED BERRY  
4015298 - YOP GREEK 100 CAL PEACH 
4015298 - YOP GREEK 100 CAL STRAWBERRY 
4015298 - YOP GREEK 100 CAL VANILLA  
4015298 - YOPLAIT STRAW & GRAIN SMOOTHIE 
4015298 - YOPLAIT STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE 
4015298 - YOPLAIT YOPLAIT  OUI DAIRY FREE YOGURT RASPBERRY COCONUT CREAM JAR 
4015298 - YOPLAIT YOPLAIT  OUI DAIRY FREE YOGURT VANILLA GLASS JAR 

 
 
Best Regards,  

 

Jonathan Torreblanca 

Sr. Trader 


